PERFORMANCE M
Heavy Industrial and Commercial Multi-Application
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Special Order - Minimum 30 Day Lead Time
Available with a variety of designated optic distributions, efficient
Philips Lumileds LEDS, and powered by a Inventronics driver, the
Performance M offers superior quality of light and full flexibility optics
for many exterior and interior lighting applications. Enjoy supreme

•	 No lead, mercury, UV or IR radiation
•	 Conforms to ISO9001:2000 Quality Management System
•	 Short circuit, over current, over voltage, over temp protection
•	 Inventronics driver with optional 0-10V or DALI dimming
•	 6.5’ power cord whip with .75mm triple shielding
•	 IP65 rated for outdoor applications
•	 Operating temperature: -40 to 45 degrees celsius
•	 Certifications: CE, CB, SAA, RoHS, ETL, cETL, DLC
•	 100,000 hour LED life
•	 10 year limited warranty
80W / 100W
300W / 400W
500W / 600W
800W / 1000W
500W / 600W
•	 VVDBLFL060 - 60W - 9400 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 10.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 9.3 Lbs - EPA 0.76
•	 VVDBLFL080 - 80W - 12,100 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 12.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 13 Lbs - EPA 0.94
•	 VVDBLFL100 - 100W - 14,100 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 12.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 13 Lbs - EPA 0.94
•	 VVDBLFL120 - 120W - 18,500 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 14.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 15.9 Lbs - EPA 1.11
•	 VVDBLFL150 - 150W - 22,100 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 14.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 15.9 Lbs - EPA 1.11
•	 VVDBLFL200 - 200W - 31,300 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 16.2”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 18.1 Lbs - EPA 1.28
•	 VVDBLFL250 - 250W - 35,600 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 18.1”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 19.6 Lbs - EPA 1.46
•	 VVDBLFL300 - 300W - 44,100 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 22.1”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 24.5 Lbs - EPA 1.82
•	 VVDBLFL350 - 350W - 52,600 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 26.1”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 27.1 Lbs - EPA 2.18
•	 VVDBLFL400 - 400W - 62,600 Lm - 14.4”(H) x 26.1”(W) x 3.6”(D) - 27.1 Lbs - EPA 2.18
•	 VVDBLFL500 - 500W - 71,200 Lm - 26.5”(H) x 23”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 47.4 Lbs - EPA 3.17
•	 VVDBLFL600 - 600W - 88,200 Lm - 26.5”(H) x 23”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 48.9 Lbs - EPA 3.17
•	 VVDBLFL800 - 800W - 125,300 Lm - 23”(H) x 31”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 47.4 Lbs - EPA 4.4
•	 VVDBLFL1000 - 1000W - 142,400 Lm - 23”(H) x 31”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 47.4 Lbs - EPA 4.4
•	 VVDBLFL1200 - 1200W - 170,800 Lm - 23”(H) x 36.9”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 55.8 Lbs - EPA 5.34
Ordering Information: Part Number:
	   	                                               *Adder Applies                                                                                         Ordering Example: VVDBLFL060-50-30-UNV1-8019-CL-YK
Family CCT Optic Degree Voltage Finish (RAL) Lens Cover Mounting
VVDBLFL060
VVDBLFL080
VVDBLFL100
VVDBLFL120
VVDBLFL150
VVDBLFL200
VVDBLFL250
VVDBLFL300
VVDBLFL350
VVDBLFL400
VVDBLFL500
VVDBLFL600
VVDBLFL800
VVDBLFL1000
VVDBLFL1200
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
45 - 4500K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
CS - Custom*
(Provide NM)
15 - Type V 15
20 - Type V 20
30 - Type V 30
60 - Type V 60
90 - Type V 90
A45 - 45 x 145
A60L - 60 x 135
A60S - 60 x 90
A70 - 70 x 145
U20 - 20 x 125
U25 - 25 x 125
U30 - 30 x 95
U60 - 60 x 140
UNV1 - 90-305V
UNV2 - 347-480V*
9011 - Graphite Black
9016 - Traffic White
9006 - White Aluminum
7016 - Anthracite Grey
7043 - Traffic Grey
8019 - Grey Brown
8028 - Terra Brown
5012 - Light Blue
CS2 - Custom RAL*
CL - Clear Glass
DF - Diffused Glass
YK - Yoke Bracket
SM - Surface Mount Bracket
SP - Suspension Mounting Bracket
AR1 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR2 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR3 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
AR4 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431

•	 Specifications and Features found on our website
VVD25M4 - Photocell with On/Off Function
•	 Specifications and Features found on our website
VVD26M5 - 5-Pin Receptacle
VVD26M4 - 7-Pin Receptacle
•	 Specifications and Features found on our website
VVD27M4 - Type 1 Adjustable Flap Style Glare Shield
•	 Specifications and Features found on our website
VVD28M4 - Type 2 Static Box Style Glare Shield
•	 Specifications and Features found on our website
VVD30M4 - Extended Power Cord Priced Per Foot
VVD31M4 - Grounded U.S. Plug
VVD33WG - Wire Guard
VVDCCSS - Coastal Finish
VVD29M4 - 316L Stainless Steel
VVD80CRI - 80 CRI
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570